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
countertops in kitchen and master bath, hardwood flooring on the first level and areas of second, wainscoting in foyer and hallways, a
convenient second staircase to the master bedroom suite, upgraded master bath with marble floors, vaulted ceilings in living room and
two bedrooms, mudroom/laundry on first floor, oversized garage painted on the interior, basement with water seal painted walls and built
storage and recreation areas, large workshop with bulkhead exit, energy efficient appliances including hybrid heat pump water heater,
large finished bonus room, ceiling fans in bedrooms and bonus room, lots of easy access storage.

Listing Courtesy of Get Listed Realty

Active: 4/24/2019

125 Long Mountain Rd Residential 4/3 4/24/2019 $509,900 $464,900 7/31/2019 -8.83%3,042 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170187121

Long On Quality! Don't miss this Magnificent Merryall Beauty on Long Mountain Road. Enjoy the sunrise from your covered front porch in
this 4 bedroom, 2.5 bath, 3,000+ square foot like new Colonial. Hardwood floors throughout the main level with 9' ceilings and its soaring
2 story foyer. Open concept floor plan in this comfortable home! Granite kitchen counters with stainless steel appliances and eat in center
island with gas cooktop. Multiple sliders to private rear yard with rock outcroppings and perennial plantings. Gas fireplace in family room,
tray ceiling dining room, upper level laundry room, 2 car attached garage for easy home access, GINORMOUS master bedroom suite,
complete with Jacuzzi tub and walk-in closet. 3 other generous sized bedrooms round out this pristine, well kept and updated move in
condition home that can be ready for a quick occupancy if so desired. Come see the Magic of Merryall and how this lovely home and
property can be yours!

Listing Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

Active: 4/10/2019

7 Sundance Rd Residential 4/3 4/10/2019 $399,999 $379,900 7/31/2019 -5.02%3,014 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170182031

JUST REDUCED! SPECIAL OPPORTUNITY to have SO MUCH MORE at a GREAT DISCOUNT! It's time to Live the Dream! Wake up to
mountain views & and spirit lifting natural light. Delight in the features of this Contemporary home - an open floor plan, high ceilings,
extra windows and skylights. The location is perfect - lovely setting on a small Southern New Milford cul de sac, just minutes from the
town's remarkable Village Center. The renovated kitchen is beautiful and well designed with warm cherry wood, upgraded appliances,
large center island, lots of cabinets, work space and granite counters. The kitchen's spacious dining area opens to the FR and multi-level
decking. Versatile front-to-back LR & DR w/high ceilings & wood floors - formal DR plus casual entertaining space with a built-in bar. FR
and guest BR w/bay windows. Over-sized MBR suite w/great light, skylights and a grand sized luxury bath. Renovated guest & half bath.
2600+ sq. ft. plus spacious Walk-out, above-grade LL rec room. Central A/C. 3 car attached garages. Exceptional private deck and new
lower deck/patio. Outdoor lovers have lots of space to entertain, play - barbecue & sit back and enjoy the view with friends. Small cul de
sac. Everything most desired in today's market -at the very best price!

Listing Courtesy of William Raveis Real Estate

New Milford, Connecticut
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Active: 6/5/2019

145 Housatonic Ave Residential 3/2 6/5/2019 $279,000 $269,000 7/30/2019 -3.58%1,260 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170203302

Distinctive pristine 3 BR 1.5 bath Colonial Cape home along a tributary of the Housatonic River (Wannuppee Islands). Located at
prominent intersection with Aspetuck Ridge Rd. A short half mile drive (or walk) to New Milford town center, shops, restaurants, hiking,
tennis, etc. Sunny open landscaped lot with parklike view of water and woods in rear. Large living and dining rooms, bright sunny kitchen
and adjacent deck to enjoy views. House was extensively remodeled and modernized in 2011 and 2012 including new siding, new
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
counter top cook top. All this and is a short distance to the public golf course, Harry brook park, lovers leap state park and Lake
Candlewood.

Courtesy of Advanced Realty A Waldorf Agency LLC

Sold Date: 6/28/2019, MLS Listing 170116578: 8/17/2018

20 Hillendale Dr Residential 4/3 40,510 1961 6/28/2019 $279,000 $1052,646 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170116578

A rare find-Scenic level riverfront cul de sac lot. The kitchen is extraordinary - high-end stainless appliances include professional gas
stove, farmhouse sink; island; textured granite, tile back splash, hutch; adjacent walk-in pantry & separate butler's pantry w/2nd sink &
refrigerator. Dream kitchen opens to Beaut. DR, ideal for family/friends to gather. Huge versatile ML FR w/FPL. Private ML office;
Screened porch. Brazilian cherry & oak floors throughout. Newer powder rm & MBR bath. French doors. Over-sized BRs, adjacent large
laundry rm could provide room for an additional UL bath. ML mudroom/sun room. OHA & Central A/C. Extensive rear blue stone patios.
So many upgrades & improvements already complete. Great investment & opportunity.

Courtesy of William Raveis Real Estate

New Milford, Connecticut

Copyright 2019 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. 
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 8/14/2019



Recently Sold: 50 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Sale
Date

Sale
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Sold Date: 6/28/2019, MLS Listing 170178790: 4/1/2019

426 Long Mountain Rd Residential 6/4 60,112 1998 6/28/2019 $413,250 $1173,536 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170178790

PRICED TO SELL!!! DEAL FELL THROUGH (nothing to do with the house) This Beautiful Country home is located on a scenic road with
lots of Charm. It has a two bedroom in-law apartment with no steps and separate entrance. It can be easily converted back to a single
family if need be. The main level has an open, comfortable floor plan, great for entertaining. Updated eat in kitchen with granite counter
tops and stainless steel appliances. Separate formal dining room with crown molding, china storage closet and french doors opening to
the foyer. The family room has a brick hearth with a wood stove for added warmth. Updated half bath on main level. The second floor
has 4 good sized bedrooms, a den and a large laundry room. The master suite has double sinks, whirlpool tub and walk-in closets. Relax
on the front porch or enjoy the private back yard with in-ground Gunite pool and patio. There is a three car garage and full basement.
Over 100k in recent improvements, include; interior painting, new carpeting, new appliances, whole house generator, gutter system with
heater coils, updated electrical, some new hardwood flooring, some new windows. In Law apartment has a tenant paying $1250 per
month and is willing to stay or go. A perfect generational home with room for everyone. Only 15 minutes to the Village Green and 15
minutes to Metro North Sta. Beautiful home with Exceptional value. Schedule a showing today!

Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

Sold Date: 7/2/2019, MLS Listing 170179617: 4/23/2019

14 Maple Dr Residential 2/1 18,295 1962 7/2/2019 $230,000 $1701,352 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170179617

Lake Living! Contemporary A frame with fireplace and walls of glass. Winter lake views. Low maintenance yard with huge deck for
entertaining. Newer appliances. Large living/dining room combo with hardwood floors. Part finished walkout lower level great for
company or playroom. Upper level loft/master overlooks 2 story room. Lots of storage. New septic tank 2009. 200 amp electrical. Millstone
Ridge lake community offers large sandy beach, docks, and playground. Great for full time or weekender or investment.

Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

Sold Date: 7/8/2019, MLS Listing 170204025: 6/8/2019

249 Stilson Hill Rd Residential 3/3 143,748 1993 7/8/2019 $410,000 $2161,902 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170204025

Country Farmhouse/Cape.Pristine condition-shows new! Picturesque location on designed "scenic country road". Lush rolling lawn
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